Introducing the new enhanced design Super Stor Ultra Stainless Steel Indirect Fired Water Heater
providing more hot water with a lifetime protection plan against leaks!
Heat Transfer Products, manufacturer of the Super Stor Indirect Fired Water Heater for over 25 years, is proud to introduce the New Super Stor Ultra.
Our years of experience in manufacturing and designing Indirect systems have culminated in the development of the Super Stor Ultra. The Ultra’s
enhanced features and attractive design will provide you with the most advanced appliance available. The Ultra High Output Exchanger is engineered to
accept a higher volume of heated  boiler water with minimal pressure drop, which increases the Ultra’s capability to produce large amounts of hot water.
The Ultra’s superior 316L Stainless Steel quality construction and competitive price are truly a great value! With 7 models available the Ultra can be
applied to almost any job.

gives the Ultra greater recovery performance. This
way the Super Stor Ultra has two or more times the
recovery rate of gas fired water heaters, and
supplies as much as five times the amount of hot
water as a comparably sized electric water heater.
Attractive Design
The Super Stor Ultra’s attractive appearance will
assure each customer that they have installed a
superior water heater. The Ultra’s silver color will
match any old or new boiler color adding to the
system’s overall appearance.
ULTRA Residential Series Specifications and Performance Ratings
180°F Boiler Water 200°F Boiler Water
Dimensions Inlet/ Heat Exch. First Hour Ratings* First Hour Ratings*
Model Ht. Dia. Outlet Capacity Surface 140°F 115°F 140°F 115°F
SSU-20 27” 19 1/4” 3/4” 20 15 sq ft 121 gal 168 gal 136 gal 185 gal
SSU-30 39 1/2” 19 1/4” 3/4” 30 15 sq ft 154 gal 212 gal 172 gal 234 gal
SSU-30LB 28 1/2” 23 1/4” 3/4” 30 15 sq ft 169 gal 234gal 189 gal 257 gal
SSU-45 52 1/2” 19 1/4” 3/4” 45 20 sq ft 212 gal 292 gal 237 gal 322 gal
SSU-60 52 1/2” 23 1/4” 1” 60 20 sq ft 266 gal 370 gal 298 gal 405 gal
SSU-80 72” 23 1/4” 1 1/2” 80 34 sq ft 330 gal 440 gal 370 gal 503 gal
SSU-119 73 1/2” 27” 1 1/2” 119 34 sq ft 423 gal 564 gal 474 gal 645 gal
*DOE test method based on 90°F. Temperature rise, 50°/140° w/boiler water at 180°/200°F
Floor to Floor to Floor to 180°F 200°F
Boiler Boiler Domestic Domestice Boiler Test Working Shipping Boiler Boiler
Tank Size Supply Return Out Connections Connections Pressure Pressure Weight BTU/Size BTU/Size